504 505
HALL LED CEILING IP65
Design
HALL LED CEILING IP65
ID CODE: 28
>100 lm/W; >126 lm/W
<19
>80; >90

3000K
Ø 80 Ø 80
1
3
6
IP 65
HALL LED CEILING IP65
HALL LED CEILING IP65 MEDIUM
3000K
Ø 110 Ø 110
1
6
0
IP 65
COD lm
28VT13L49010S65 13W 10° 1152
28VT13L49020S65 13W 20° 1152
28VT13L49040S65 13W 40° 1152
28VT13L49050S65 13W 50° 1152
28VT18L49010S65 18W 10° 1595
28VT18L49020S65 18W 20° 1595
28VT18L49040S65 18W 40° 1595
28VT18L49050S65 18W 50° 1595
COD lm
28VT13L39010S65 13W 10° 1104
28VT13L39020S65 13W 20° 1104
28VT13L39040S65 13W 40° 1104
28VT13L39050S65 13W 50° 1104
28VT18L39010S65 18W 10° 1529
28VT18L39020S65 18W 20° 1529
28VT18L39040S65 18W 40° 1529
28VT18L39050S65 18W 50° 1529
COD lm
28VT18L49010M65 18W 10° 2316
28VT18L49020M65 18W 20° 2316
28VT18L49040M65 18W 40° 2316
28VT18L49070M65 18W 70° 2316
28VT25L49010M65 25W 10° 3151
28VT25L49020M65 25W 20° 3151
28VT25L49040M65 25W 40° 3151
28VT25L49070M65 25W 70° 3151
COD lm
28VT18L39010M65 18W 10° 2154
28VT18L39020M65 18W 20° 2154
28VT18L39040M65 18W 40° 2154
28VT18L39070M65 18W 70° 2154
28VT25L39010M65 25W 10° 2930
28VT25L39020M65 25W 20° 2930
28VT25L39040M65 25W 40° 2930
28VT25L39070M65 25W 70° 2930
OUTDOOR IP
Internal aluminum reflectors:
10°- 20°- 40° - 50° beam angles.
CUT OFF > 30°.

G
EM
EN
T
509508
HALL LED CEILING IP65 LARGE
3000K
IP 65
Ø 150 Ø 150
1
8
5
HALL LED CEILING IP65
1 2 3
COD lm
28VT35L49012L65 35W 12° 4029
28VT35L49020L65 35W 20° 4029
28VT35L49040L65 35W 40° 4029
28VT35L49070L65 35W 70° 4029
28VT38L49012L65 38W 12° 4214
28VT38L49020L65 38W 20° 4214
28VT38L49040L65 38W 40° 4214
28VT38L49070L65 38W 70° 4214
28VT52L49012L65 52W 12° 5647
28VT52L49020L65 52W 20° 5647
28VT52L49040L65 52W 40° 5647
28VT52L49070L65 52W 70° 5647
COD lm
28VT35L39012L65 35W 12° 3624
28VT35L39020L65 35W 20° 3624
28VT35L39040L65 35W 40° 3624
28VT35L39070L65 35W 70° 3624
28VT38L39012L65 38W 12° 3813
28VT38L39020L65 38W 20° 3813
28VT38L39040L65 38W 40° 3813
28VT38L39070L65 38W 70° 3813
28VT52L39012L65 52W 12° 5109
28VT52L39020L65 52W 20° 5109
28VT52L39040L65 52W 40° 5109
28VT52L39070L65 52W 70° 5109
OUTDOOR IP
Internal aluminum reflectors:
12°- 20°- 40° - 70° beam angles.
CUT OFF > 30°.